L
Series FTTouch Screens
In
di
ca
to
rs

Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
* Terminal Detail
8 Pin
.049” (1.25mm) Pitch
FTAS00-57AS4 5.7   4.54” x 3.40”
(115.2mm x 86.4mm)
  4.76” x 3.61”
(121.0mm x 91.6mm)
5.16” x 3.98”
(131.0mm x 101.0mm) .055”
(1.4mm)
Length
2.56” (65.0mm)
FTAS00-65AS4 6.5   5.20” x 3.90”
(132.0mm x 99.0mm)
5.43” x 4.13”
(138.0mm x 105.0mm)
5.91” x 4.57”
(150.0mm x 116.0mm)
Length
2.56” (65.0mm)
FTAS00-84AS4 8.4 6.73” x 5.10”
(170.9mm x 129.6mm)
6.95” x 5.33”
(176.5mm x 135.4mm)
7.34” x 5.69”
(186.5mm x 144.4mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-104AS4 10.4 8.32” x 6.24”
(211.2mm x 158.4mm)
8.47” x 6.39”
(215.0mm x 162.4mm)
8.88” x 6.75”
(225.6mm x 171.4mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-104AV4 10.4 8.35” x 6.28”
(212.2mm x 159.4mm)
8.52” x 6.43”
(216.4mm x 163.4mm)
8.92” x 7.21”
(226.5mm x 183.0mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-121A4 12.1 9.72” x 7.30”
(246.76mm x 185.32mm)
10.04” x 7.53”
(255.0mm x 191.32mm)
10.67” x 8.07”
(271.0mm x 205.0mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-121AS4 12.1 9.69” x 7.26”
(246.0mm x 184.5mm)
 9.84” x  7.42”
(250.0mm x 188.5mm)
10.28” x 7.80”
(261.0mm x 198.0mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-150A4 15.0 12.05” x 9.06”
(306.1mm x 230.1mm)
12.21” x 9.25”
(310.0mm x 235.0mm)
12.91” x 9.84”